Pasiuta Andrii Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 21, 1962

SE "RS "9th of January" of Pig Breeding Institute of NAASU,

Last position
Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pasiuta Larysa Oleksandrivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30348

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>kaBHe MignpUEMCTBO
HocnigHe rocnogapcTBO iMeHi
9 CiYHA IHCTUTYTY CBMHaApPCTBa
i arponpoMmnCIOBOro
BupobHnuTBa HAAH YkpaiHn,

OunpekTop

2018 [lep>kaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"[locnigHe rocnonapcTBo iM. 9
Ci4HA" IHCTUTYTY CBMHapCTBA i
arponpoMucaoBoro
BUPOoOHMLUTBa HauioHanbHOI
aKagemii arpaHux Hayk
YKpaiHn, Oupektop

2017 [ep>kaBHe NignpUeEMCTBO
"[locnigHe rocnonapcTBo iM. 9
Ci4HA" I[HCTUTYTY CBMHapPCTBA i
arponpoMuciioBoro
BMpobHMUTBa HauioHanbHOI
akagemii arpaHnx Hayk
YKpaiHn, QupekTop

2016 State Enterprise "Research
Station named after 9 January"
of the Institute of Pig
Production and Agro-Industrial
Production of the National
Academy of Agrarian Sciences
of Ukraine, Director

20 702,34

14 969,51

14 462,78

10 659,36

1142,96

844,86

736,42

363,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d6ed11-7fc1-4f5d-a336-5214ff7bb1ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2b84b6e-7756-4be3-b6b4-df9a1a78d0e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a79eb976-c461-483f-acc8-c92ee7e42255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e29dae22-61ca-4fcf-900d-d193c9819022

[~
MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 48 976,00
2019 Cash 120 000,00
2019 Other —

2018 Deposits —

2018 Cash —

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits —

2017 Cash —

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits —

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d6ed11-7fc1-4f5d-a336-5214ff7bb1ff
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2b84b6e-7756-4be3-b6b4-df9a1a78d0e7
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a79eb976-c461-483f-acc8-c92ee7e42255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a79eb976-c461-483f-acc8-c92ee7e42255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a79eb976-c461-483f-acc8-c92ee7e42255
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e29dae22-61ca-4fcf-900d-d193c9819022
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e29dae22-61ca-4fcf-900d-d193c9819022
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e29dae22-61ca-4fcf-900d-d193c9819022

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d6ed11-7fc1-4f5d-a336-5214ff7bb1ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2b84b6e-7756-4be3-b6b4-df9a1a78d0e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a79eb976-c461-483f-acc8-c92ee7e42255
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e29dae22-61ca-4fcf-900d-d193c9819022

REAL ESTATE:

2019 27200.0 sq.

2018 10000.0 sq.

2017 10000.0 sq.

2016 10000.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

m (3)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

239.3 sq.

239.3 sq.

239.3 sq.

239.3 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9d6ed11-7fc1-4f5d-a336-5214ff7bb1ff
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CAREER:

July 31, 2020 —

May 8, 2020 — till July 15, 2020

July 16, 1998 — till April 2, 2020

-
DOSSIER:

SE "RS "9th of January" of Pig
Breeding Institute of NAASU,
Head

SE "RS "9th of January" of Pig
Breeding Institute of NAASU,
Head

SE "RS "9th of January" of Pig
Breeding Institute of NAASU,
Head

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval

client of the bank

client of the bank


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9096
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27082#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pasiuta Andrii Hryhorovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	DOSSIER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


